
Form 1 

Motor Vehicle Fringe Benefits - Statutory Method 

Complete a form for each vehicle used in the period 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023 

Employer Name:       

Name of employee:       

Type of vehicle:       

Registration number:       

Cost of vehicle:  $                      Please forward a copy of the tax invoice 

Date purchased:       

Method of purchase: 
Chattel 
Mortgage 

 Lease  
Hire 
Purchase 

 
Personal 
Loan 

 Cash  

Odometer readings: 

Odometer reading at 1 April 2022 or when car first used:       

Odometer reading at 31 March 2023 or when car last used:       

Date entry made:       

Name of person making entry:       

Signature: (if submitting in paper form)  

Days in the year when the 
vehicle was not used or not 
available for private use by 
an employee:  

Dates Reason 

                       

                      

Expenses paid by employee 
towards the cost of running 
the vehicle as per receipts, 
and not reimbursed by 
employer. 

Details 
Amount 

(GST inclusive) 

      $       

      $       

      $       

      $       

Vehicle disposed of: 

Date of disposal:       

Sale price: $       

Statutory 
Rates  

 
 

<15,000km 
15,000km - 24,999km 
25,000km - 40,000km 

>40,000km 

For cars purchased prior to 
10 May 2011 

26% 
20% 
11% 
7% 

For Cars purchased after 10 
May 2011 

20% 
20% 
20% 
20% 

 


